

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11918-11922/2009

LIXY JOHN ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAVITHA P.KANNANKARA PUTHEN VEEDU & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17747-17756 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.  
Mr Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.  
Mr R Sathish, Adv.  
Mr Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on all unserved respondents in all SLPs.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit in all SLPs.

List again on 25.8.2010.  
(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj